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Date 23-Jul-l2 

APIW 

Company V-F Petroleum Inc. Co. Rep Chris Mabrey Lease Northcott 
Address P.O. Box 1889 Office* 432-683-3344 Well Number SWD #3 
City, State Midland, Tx. 79702 Mobile U 432-664-2451 County, State Eddy, N.M. 
Tools Length GR O.D. m t I.D. Thread JtStrength Total Jts Other Information 

AD-1 3.60 Tubing 49 Perfs to 
4'NICOTS 4.10 Surface Set® Cement to 
31/2"FGjt 32.00 Casing Set® Cement to 

Oil String Set® Cement to 
KB Correction Liner Top® Bot @ PBTD KB 

Jts Length Out Run Total Jts Length Out Run Total II 

1 30.65 48 70.35 I 26 29.75 23 845.27 \ T, 

. . _ U/O 

2 29.70 47 100.05 jj 27 31.32 22 876.59 

. . _ U/O 

3 32.75 46 132.80 28 29.55 21 906.14 / -
. . _ U/O 4 30.57 45 163.37 29 31.63 20 937.77 / . . _ U/O 

5 30.35 44 193.72 30 31.40 19 969.17 /- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

6 31.92 43 225.64 31 30.72 18 999.89 /- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 7 30.70 42 256.34 32 30.95 17 1030.84 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 8 30.32. 41 286.66 33 30.52 16 1061.36 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

9 31.32 40 317.98 34 31.33 15 1092.69 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

10 29.65 39 347.63 35 29.73 14 1122.42 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

l l 31.20 38 378.83 36 28.67 13 1151.09 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

12 32.58 37 411.41 37 31.37 12 1182.46 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

13 29.53 36 440.94 38 31.42 11 1213.88 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

14 31.40 35 472.34 39 30.83 10 1244.71 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

15 31.70 34 504.04 40 31.00 9 1275.71 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

16 31.40 33 535.44 41 31.67 8 1307.38 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

17 30.33 32 565.77 42 29.50 7 1336.88 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

18 30.97 31 596.74 43 31.32 6 1368.20 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

19 29.27 30 626.01 44 29.98 5 1398.18 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

20 30.20 29 656.21 45 31.57 4 1429.75 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

21 30.85 28 687.06 46 31.00 3 1460.75 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

22 32.53 27 719.59 47 30.23 2 1490.98 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

23 31.55 26 751.14 48 31.30 1 1522.28 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

24 32.63 25 783.77 49 29.44 1551.72 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

is 31.75 24 815.52 50 -1 1551.72 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 

• 736.26 

/- N'Cffef fUrct X,-aW '* 
/- Wtf/*nt HP-/ ft**" J' \ . 
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